Event Sales Summary Report

No. of

First Instance
Instances

Capacity

Radio 3 Free Thinking 28/09/2017 1 260
1st Edition Reading:

Douglas Dunn 28/09/2017 1 260
Radio 5 Live Afternoon

Edition 28/09/2017 1 260
Landlines 28/09/2017 1 260
Hull 17 Gala Launch 28/09/2017 1 130
The Verb 35 Years of

Spoken Word 28/09/2017 1 800
Kathryn Williams 28/09/2017 1 135
Jo Whiley 28/09/2017 1 260
Auden 29/09/2017 1 200
1st Edition Reading: Kath

McKay 29/09/2017 1 260
The Verb: Pre-Record 29/09/2017 1 260
Kate Fox 29/09/2017 1 130
Mersey Beat Poetry

et 29/09/2017 1 200
Women of Words 29/09/2017 1 130
Between the Ears 29/09/2017 1 260
Men Who Sleep in Cars 29/09/2017 1 200
Poetry frc.nm the Polish 29/09/2017 1 130
Community

Bohdan Piasecki 29/09/2017 1 130
Grace Nichols, John Agard  29/09/2017 1 260
Through the Lens of Larkin  29/09/2017 1 200
Black Roses 29/09/2017 1 200
Dean Wilson and Joelle 29/09/2017 1 130
Taylor

Lamanby 29/09/2017 1 260
Talking Doorsteps Films -

Introduced by Joe Hakim 29/00/2007 a 200
Tracey Thorn & Ben Watt 29/09/2017 1 260

in Conversation
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Financial
Capacity

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£1,350.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Prepared: 21/08/2017 02:44:37
Gross Sales (ex Reservations) = £10,200.00
Gross Sales (inc Reservations) = £10,200.00

Seats Sold &
Reserved

%ge Seats Seats Value

Value Sold sold Reserved Reserved

£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0
£0.00 0% 0 £0.00 0

Reserved

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Value Sold &  %ge Seats Sold
& Reserved

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Seats
Available

230

230

100

600

100

230

160

230

230

100

100

230

160

100

100

230

160

160

100

230

160

Avg. Price

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

NaN

Seats Target

200

200

200

150

150

75

200

150

200

200

80

150

No Target

200

150

80

80

200

150

No Target

80

No Target

No Target

200

%age Target -
Seats Sold

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

No Target

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

No Target

0.0%

No Target

No Target

0.0%

Financial Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

%age Financial
Target - Seats
Sold

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target

No Target



Zena Edwards and Harry

Giles 29/09/2017
Front Row 29/09/2017
Dr John Cooper Clark &

Special Guests 2905201
Hull Liming 29/09/2017
The Verb Live 29/09/2017
Childrens' Poetry

Workshop 30/09/2017
1st Edition Reading: Sean

O'Brien 30/09/2017
Talking Doorsteps 30/09/2017
Jacob Polley and Michael

Dickman 30/09/2017
Hull: A City of Poets in its

Own Words, Part 1 ED02
BBC Writers' Room 30/09/2017
GLUE: Louise Wallwein 30/09/2017
BFC Writers' Room Top 30/09/2017
Tips

Imtiaz Dharker: This Tide

of Humber BIC20
Orbita 30/09/2017
Isaiah Hull 30/09/2017
BBC Philharmonic

Orchestra: A Clockwork 30/09/2017
Orange

Hull: A City of Poets in its

Own Words, Part 2 30/09/2017
Kate Tempest 30/09/2017

6 Music: Cerys Matthews  01/10/2017

Imtiaz Dharker 01/10/2017
1st Edition Reading: Peter

Didsbury 01/10/2017
Pansy Boy & Louise

Wallwein 01/10/2017
Scratch Workshop 01/10/2017
Helen Mort and Michael

Symmonds Roberts QUA0Z017
Hull 17 Gala: Part 2 01/10/2017
Hannah Silva and Vicky 01/10/2017
Foster

Matt Caley and Brendan 01/10/2017
Clery

William Letford and Fred 01/10/2017
Voss

The Unthanks 01/10/2017

130

260

400

130

260

260

130

130

650

260

260

260

512

130

130

430

260

600

260

260

130

260

100

260

100

100

100

600
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0

0

0

£0.00

£0.00

£10,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£15,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£15,000.00

126

159

340

195

87

£0.00

£0.00

£3,150.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£4,875.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£2,175.00

0%

0%

32%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

31%

0%

0%

79%

0%

33%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

15%

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
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£0.00

£0.00
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£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

126

159

340

195

87

£0.00

£0.00

£3,150.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
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£0.00

£4,875.00

£0.00
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£0.00
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£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
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£2,175.00

0%

0%

32%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

31%

0%

0%
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0%

0%
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0%

0%
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230

224

230

230

100
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230

230

293

100

100

230

305

230

230
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230

80

230

80
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£0.00

£25.00

NaN

£25.00

80

200

245

80

No Target

No Target

No Target

80

80

455

No Target

No Target
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70

80
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No Target

420
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80
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80
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0.0%
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0.0%
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£41,350.00 907 £10,200.00 907 £10,200.00 10555 £11.25
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